Illinois law.
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a)	Any terminal operator offering in-location progressive games must make provisions to pay the jackpot winner within three days after the jackpot is won.

b)	After retaining all applicable withholdings, including those described in Section 1800.2050, from the progressive jackpot amount, a terminal operator shall pay the remainder of the progressive jackpot amount to the progressive jackpot winner.  Terminal operators must obtain prior approval from the Administrator for any method used to pay a progressive jackpot.

(Source:  Added at 44 Ill. Reg. 3205, effective February 7, 2020)
